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 1 200 m. ESTILS MASCULÍ 
 

 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 3 00Y223400 RIBOLDI SILVA HUDSON RODRIGO 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 4 047958107 MEINHARDT CATALAN PAU 2004 C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 5 048221715 PENADES JIMÉNEZ ARIS 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 6 046284067 GARCIA SUÑE ROGER 2004 LLORETDEMAR 59:59:59.5 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 049294594 OLIVAN BOSOM JOAN 2004 C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 2 P00250014 RECHE SABORIT JOEL 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 3 048047167 CASALS MAS ÈRIC 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:41.98 25m-M 
 4 048048945 NESPLE ANDREU MARTÍ 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:39.86 25m-M 
 5 047959303 PUJOL CANO MARC 2005 C.N. CENTELLES 3:41.38 25m-M 
 6 048040001 FERNANDEZ CUBI ANDREU 2005 N.C.TORELLO 3:50.00 25m-M 
 7 P00626058 CASALS SALA LIAN 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 8 046284065 GARCIA SUÑE GERARD 2004 LLORETDEMAR 59:59:59.5 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 P00702064 POVEA CASTANERA DIDAC 2004 LLORETDEMAR 3:37.84 25m-M 
 2 046285956 GIL BUISAN RAFAEL 2005 LLORETDEMAR 3:35.11 25m-M 
 3 041646319 JORDA SAROLA LLORENÇ 2005 BESALU C.N. 3:25.64 25m-M 
 4 077750093 PIETX PALOMAR ARNAU 2006 N.C.TORELLO 3:20.00 25m-M 
 5 077751302 PERICAS CAPDEVILA ADRIÀ 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 3:21.90 25m-M 
 6 048045657 POVEDANO OLMO HECTOR 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:34.09 25m-M 
 7 048043288 CASTAÑO SIBINA PAU 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:35.88 25m-M 
 8 045171908 MARTÍNEZ DOÑATE CESC 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 3:38.36 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 048046146 SALLENT SALLO OT 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:16.71 25m-M 
 2 048040400 CANADELL SEGALÉS MARC 2004 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:11.14 25m-M 
 3 048041338 VILAMALA AUSIÓ ROGER 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 3:06.10 25m-M 
 4 P00702057 ROMERO BLANCO IKER 2004 LLORETDEMAR 3:03.64 25m-M 
 5 041592791 NADAL COSTA MARTÍ 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 3:04.18 25m-M 
 6 0Y2924536 GOMES MOREIRA EDUARDO 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 3:13.84 50m-E 
 7 P00250033 BOU CAPDEVILA FERRAN 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:11.58 25m-M 
 8 048194320 FONT PADROS MARTI 2006 N.C.TORELLO 3:20.00 25m-M 

 FINAL 5 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 077923537 CARRERÓ COROMINAS MARC 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 3:01.12 25m-M 
 2 048047268 RANEA VILA ROGER 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:04.54 50m-E 
 3 P00702062 PARDO SANCHEZ JAUME 2004 LLORETDEMAR 2:56.02 25m-M 
 4 047959969 SANCHEZ ROMERO DANI 2004 N.C.TORELLO 2:52.65 25m-M 
 5 048046025 QUERO JIMENEZ SANTI 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:53.36 25m-M 
 6 049656284 ALVAREZ SERRA IGNASI 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:57.00 25m-M 
 7 041656401 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA MARC 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 2:59.89 25m-M 
 8 048041557 MERINO PUJOL LLUC 2004 N.C.TORELLO 3:01.16 25m-M 

 FINAL 6 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 046280615 GARCIA LAZARO OSCAR 2004 LLORETDEMAR 2:52.17 25m-M 
 2 046257145 RUIZ PIBERNAT GUILLEM 2005 LLORETDEMAR 2:53.85 50m-E 
 3 048194033 MORA LOPEZ POL 2006 N.C.TORELLO 2:53.07 50m-E 
 4 P00626049 CARRASCO CORTES POL 2004 C.N. CENTELLES 2:43.00 25m-M 
 5 077750603 RAMOS RUIZ TONI 2005 N.C.TORELLO 2:52.28 50m-E 
 6 048048094 ORTEGA MENA IZAN 2004 C.N. CENTELLES 2:48.41 25m-M 
 7 041656402 RODRÍGUEZ QUINTANA ÀLEX 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 2:50.34 25m-M 
 8 P00250030 CLAVELL CLOTET ANIOL 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:57.66 50m-E 
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 2 200 m. ESTILS FEMENÍ 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 3 P00702066 CARRASCO GARCIA NEREA 2006 LLORETDEMAR 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 4 048194525 MORERA TIÓ ABRIL 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:58.69 25m-M 
 5 051243217 ORTEGA BARTÉS LAIA 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 4:05.24 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 041665911 ARTIGAS VILANOVA LAIA 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 3:55.30 25m-M 
 2 048048171 TORRES BALLÓN LAIA 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 3:53.09 25m-M 
 3 045966999 FERNANDEZ TEJERO ANA 2005 LLORETDEMAR 3:48.31 25m-M 
 4 045966927 ELIAS BUENDIA JULIA 2005 LLORETDEMAR 3:40.84 25m-M 
 5 048042017 TARRATS VILARÓ CARLA 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:41.43 25m-M 
 6 041534433 AYATS SAIS LAIA 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 3:50.19 25m-M 
 7 048041974 MOLERA LÓPEZ CARLOTA 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:53.99 25m-M 
 8 041665895 CUESTA VENTURA TANIA 2006 BESALU C.N. 3:57.91 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 041563579 SERRA BAUZO JOANA 2005 BESALU C.N. 3:36.12 25m-M 
 2 048194352 CARRASCO CARRIZO ONA 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:32.03 25m-M 
 3 041655151 ESTELA JORDA LAURA 2005 BESALU C.N. 3:14.29 25m-M 
 4 077750920 APARICIO BARRIL JULIA 2006 N.C.TORELLO 3:13.59 50m-E 
 5 049655037 GORDO VILLAZALA MIREIA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 3:12.46 25m-M 
 6 041654117 GUARDIA PLANAS MIREIA 2005 BESALU C.N. 3:15.10 25m-M 
 7 041652472 BACARDIT DOSIL MARINA 2006 BESALU C.N. 3:35.27 25m-M 
 8 041565522 RIERA CASTELLÀ CRISTINA 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 3:39.21 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 041564893 BASSOLS QUINTANA LAIA 2005 BESALU C.N. 3:06.46 25m-M 
 2 041568149 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ AINA 2006 BESALU C.N. 3:08.43 50m-E 
 3 045962712 ALVAREZ TORRES THAIS 2005 LLORETDEMAR 3:01.48 25m-M 
 4 047959894 FIGUERAS PLANAS EMMA 2005 C.N. CENTELLES 2:56.87 25m-M 
 5 048193306 MASSANA ORTEGA ALBA 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 3:00.19 25m-M 
 6 049656537 RUBIEJO MORENO BRUNA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 3:04.93 25m-M 
 7 048043325 LOPEZ GUERRA ANA 2005 C.N. CENTELLES 3:06.42 25m-M 
 8 041595419 ULLASTRES RENART NORA 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 3:08.94 25m-M 

 FINAL 5 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 0P0025015 CASALS MAS MAR 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:55.12 25m-M 
 2 K0823305C ARAGÓN LACABA JUDIT 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:56.05 50m-E 
 3 045965000 RUIZ MUÑOZ RUT 2005 LLORETDEMAR 2:54.78 50m-E 
 4 048045403 FONTSERE ROVIRA AINA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 2:49.24 50m-E 
 5 P00451057 ADAM SOLA SILVIA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 2:51.52 50m-E 
 6 041563831 SABATER GRATACOS MEI 2005 BESALU C.N. 2:52.60 25m-M 
 7 P00250013 PENADÈS JIMENEZ UMA 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:53.00 25m-M 
 8 041564798 DANIEL GUITART ABRIL 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 2:55.50 25m-M 
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 3 100 m. ESQUENA MASCULÍ 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 3 041678256 PERA TORAL ARNAU 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 4 046284065 GARCIA SUÑE GERARD 2004 LLORETDEMAR 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 5 046284067 GARCIA SUÑE ROGER 2004 LLORETDEMAR 59:59:59.5 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 2 048221715 PENADES JIMÉNEZ ARIS 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:57.28 25m-M 
 3 P00626058 CASALS SALA LIAN 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 1:50.74 25m-M 
 4 P00072156 ARMENGOL MENLION ARNAU 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 1:48.84 25m-M 
 5 041603865 ALVAREZ FONT FERRAN 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 1:49.94 25m-M 
 6 P00702064 POVEA CASTANERA DIDAC 2004 LLORETDEMAR 1:54.01 25m-M 
 7 041667703 CASANOVA MARINÉ FRANCESC 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 59:59:59.5 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 048043288 CASTAÑO SIBINA PAU 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:48.19 25m-M 
 2 045171176 ESPINOSA VALERO ÀLEX 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 1:46.79 25m-M 
 3 048045657 POVEDANO OLMO HECTOR 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:43.90 25m-M 
 4 048048945 NESPLE ANDREU MARTÍ 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:41.32 25m-M 
 5 048047167 CASALS MAS ÈRIC 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:41.52 25m-M 
 6 041646319 JORDA SAROLA LLORENÇ 2005 BESALU C.N. 1:44.42 25m-M 
 7 048040001 FERNANDEZ CUBI ANDREU 2005 N.C.TORELLO 1:47.80 25m-M 
 8 047958107 MEINHARDT CATALAN PAU 2004 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:48.62 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 046285956 GIL BUISAN RAFAEL 2005 LLORETDEMAR 1:41.07 25m-M 
 2 00Y223400 RIBOLDI SILVA HUDSON RODRIGO 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:39.45 25m-M 
 3 041656401 RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA MARC 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 1:36.66 25m-M 
 4 077751302 PERICAS CAPDEVILA ADRIÀ 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 1:34.34 25m-M 
 5 049294594 OLIVAN BOSOM JOAN 2004 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:34.55 25m-M 
 6 048194320 FONT PADROS MARTI 2006 N.C.TORELLO 1:37.35 25m-M 
 7 045171908 MARTÍNEZ DOÑATE CESC 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 1:39.62 25m-M 
 8 047959303 PUJOL CANO MARC 2005 C.N. CENTELLES 1:41.23 25m-M 

 FINAL 5 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 049656284 ALVAREZ SERRA IGNASI 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:33.68 25m-M 
 2 P00250033 BOU CAPDEVILA FERRAN 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:32.28 25m-M 
 3 P00250014 RECHE SABORIT JOEL 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:30.16 25m-M 
 4 041592791 NADAL COSTA MARTÍ 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 1:24.78 25m-M 
 5 077750093 PIETX PALOMAR ARNAU 2006 N.C.TORELLO 1:29.88 25m-M 
 6 048047268 RANEA VILA ROGER 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:31.73 25m-M 
 7 P00702057 ROMERO BLANCO IKER 2004 LLORETDEMAR 1:32.44 25m-M 
 8 0Y2924536 GOMES MOREIRA EDUARDO 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 1:34.15 25m-M 

 FINAL 6 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 048046146 SALLENT SALLO OT 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:23.87 25m-M 
 2 048041557 MERINO PUJOL LLUC 2004 N.C.TORELLO 1:23.50 25m-M 
 3 077923537 CARRERÓ COROMINAS MARC 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 1:24.55 50m-M 
 4 046280615 GARCIA LAZARO OSCAR 2004 LLORETDEMAR 1:21.55 25m-M 
 5 048040400 CANADELL SEGALÉS MARC 2004 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:24.19 50m-M 
 6 048046025 QUERO JIMENEZ SANTI 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:25.71 50m-E 
 7 048041338 VILAMALA AUSIÓ ROGER 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 1:23.67 25m-M 
 8 041656402 RODRÍGUEZ QUINTANA ÀLEX 2004 C.N. BANYOLES 1:24.72 25m-M 
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 FINAL 7 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 048194033 MORA LOPEZ POL 2006 N.C.TORELLO 1:19.48 25m-M 
 2 P00250030 CLAVELL CLOTET ANIOL 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:18.64 25m-M 
 3 047959969 SANCHEZ ROMERO DANI 2004 N.C.TORELLO 1:19.09 50m-E 
 4 P00626049 CARRASCO CORTES POL 2004 C.N. CENTELLES 1:13.62 25m-M 
 5 048048094 ORTEGA MENA IZAN 2004 C.N. CENTELLES 1:16.43 50m-M 
 6 046257145 RUIZ PIBERNAT GUILLEM 2005 LLORETDEMAR 1:20.39 50m-E 
 7 P00702062 PARDO SANCHEZ JAUME 2004 LLORETDEMAR 1:19.16 25m-M 
 8 077750603 RAMOS RUIZ TONI 2005 N.C.TORELLO 1:19.92 25m-M 

 4 100 m. ESQUENA FEMENÍ 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 046279947 RUIZ SURIS LAURA 2005 LLORETDEMAR 59:59:59.5 25m-M 
 2 077924119 JOFRE SENCIALES IMMA 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 2:09.58 25m-M 
 3 048194525 MORERA TIÓ ABRIL 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:53.95 25m-M 
 4 045966927 ELIAS BUENDIA JULIA 2005 LLORETDEMAR 1:51.20 25m-M 
 5 049241313 DEL AMO RÍOS IRENE 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 1:51.68 25m-M 
 6 051243217 ORTEGA BARTÉS LAIA 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 2:04.84 25m-M 
 7 041569678 DESCAMPS COLL MAR 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 2:14.86 25m-M 

 FINAL 2 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 P00702066 CARRASCO GARCIA NEREA 2006 LLORETDEMAR 1:49.76 25m-M 
 2 048041974 MOLERA LÓPEZ CARLOTA 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:46.94 25m-M 
 3 041534433 AYATS SAIS LAIA 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 1:43.46 25m-M 
 4 041652472 BACARDIT DOSIL MARINA 2006 BESALU C.N. 1:40.07 25m-M 
 5 041565522 RIERA CASTELLÀ CRISTINA 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 1:43.00 25m-M 
 6 045966999 FERNANDEZ TEJERO ANA 2005 LLORETDEMAR 1:44.15 25m-M 
 7 048048171 TORRES BALLÓN LAIA 2006 C.N. CENTELLES 1:47.63 25m-M 
 8 041665895 CUESTA VENTURA TANIA 2006 BESALU C.N. 1:50.89 25m-M 

 FINAL 3 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 041665911 ARTIGAS VILANOVA LAIA 2006 C.N. BANYOLES 1:38.82 25m-M 
 2 041654117 GUARDIA PLANAS MIREIA 2005 BESALU C.N. 1:32.53 25m-M 
 3 048042017 TARRATS VILARÓ CARLA 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:31.97 25m-M 
 4 077750920 APARICIO BARRIL JULIA 2006 N.C.TORELLO 1:29.93 25m-M 
 5 048043325 LOPEZ GUERRA ANA 2005 C.N. CENTELLES 1:30.65 25m-M 
 6 041655151 ESTELA JORDA LAURA 2005 BESALU C.N. 1:32.11 25m-M 
 7 048194352 CARRASCO CARRIZO ONA 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:37.43 25m-M 
 8 041563831 SABATER GRATACOS MEI 2005 BESALU C.N. 1:39.70 25m-M 

 FINAL 4 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 041595419 ULLASTRES RENART NORA 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 1:29.81 25m-E 
 2 048193306 MASSANA ORTEGA ALBA 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:28.88 25m-M 
 3 041564893 BASSOLS QUINTANA LAIA 2005 BESALU C.N. 1:27.44 25m-M 
 4 K0823305C ARAGÓN LACABA JUDIT 2006 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:25.72 25m-M 
 5 049655037 GORDO VILLAZALA MIREIA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 1:27.14 25m-M 
 6 041568149 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ AINA 2006 BESALU C.N. 1:28.77 25m-M 
 7 049656537 RUBIEJO MORENO BRUNA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 1:29.11 25m-M 
 8 041563579 SERRA BAUZO JOANA 2005 BESALU C.N. 1:29.84 25m-M 
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 FINAL 5 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 041564798 DANIEL GUITART ABRIL 2005 C.N. BANYOLES 1:23.45 25m-E 
 2 0P0025015 CASALS MAS MAR 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:21.90 25m-M 
 3 P00250013 PENADÈS JIMENEZ UMA 2005 C.N. VIC-ETB 1:20.48 25m-E 
 4 048045403 FONTSERE ROVIRA AINA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 1:16.25 50m-E 
 5 P00451057 ADAM SOLA SILVIA 2005 N.C.TORELLO 1:16.50 25m-M 
 6 045965000 RUIZ MUÑOZ RUT 2005 LLORETDEMAR 1:23.91 50m-E 
 7 047959894 FIGUERAS PLANAS EMMA 2005 C.N. CENTELLES 1:24.11 50m-M 
 8 045962712 ALVAREZ TORRES THAIS 2005 LLORETDEMAR 1:23.70 25m-M 

 5 4x50 LLIURE MASCULÍ 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 2 226 ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB C ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB 02:23.55 25m-M 
 3 227 N.C.TORELLO ALEV ALEV N.C.TORELLO 02:12.37 25m-M 
 4 225 ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB B ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB 0:02:20.58 25m-M 
 5 224 ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB 2:10.28 50m-M 
 6 223 C.N. BANYOLES ALEV ALEV C.N. BANYOLES 02:14.62 25m-M 

 6 4x50 LLIURE FEMENÍ 
 FINAL 
 FINAL 1 
 Carrer Llicència Nom Any Club Temps 
 1 218 ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB C ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.9 25m-M 
 2 222 LLORETDEMAR ALEV ALEV LLORETDEMAR 02:37.86 25m-M 
 3 221 N.C.TORELLO ALEV ALEV N.C.TORELLO 02:19.87 25m-M 
 4 216 ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB 2:14.52 50m-M 
 5 219 ALEV BESALU C.N. ALEV BESALU C.N. 2:16.54 25m-E 
 6 215 C.N. BANYOLES ALEV ALEV C.N. BANYOLES 02:25.20 25m-M 
 7 220 ALEV BESALU C.N. B ALEV BESALU C.N. 59:59:59.9 25m-M 
 8 217 ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB B ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB 59:59:59.9 25m-M 

 


